boundary, including cases where two (2) or more lots adjoin only a corner or corners. 

Access or Access Way:  The place, means, or way by which pedestrians and vehicles shall have 
safe, adequate and usable ingress and egress to a property or use as required by this ordinance. 

Acre:  An area of land containing forty-three thousand five hundred sixty (43,560) square feet. 

Adjacent:  Nearby, not distant or having a common endpoint or border.  

Adjoining:  Touching or bounding at a point or line. 

Adult Oriented Facilities:  Which shall include the following: 

A. Adult Bookstore:   

1. Having as a substantial portion of its stock in trade, videos, film, books,

[...]

Lot:  A single piece of property located in a recorded subdivision, having frontage on publicly 
dedicated and accepted street or an approved private road, which is described and denoted as 
such. 

Lot, Corner:  A lot, which has an interior angle of one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees or less 
at the intersection of two (2) street lines.  A lot abutting upon a curved street is considered a 
corner lot if the tangents to the curve at the points of intersection of the side lot lines intersect at 
an interior angle of one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees or less. 

Lot, Interior:  A lot other than a corner lot. 

Lot, Key:  A lot adjacent to a corner lot having its side lot line in common the rear lot line of the 
corner lot and fronting on the street which forms the side boundary of the corner lot.

[...]

A lot line, which is opposite and most distant from the front lot line.  In the 
case of a lot having five (5) or more sides, the rear lot line shall be any lot line, other than the 
front lot line, which intersects a side or a street side lot line at any angle less than one hundred 
thirty-five (135) degrees. 

Lot Line, Side:  Those lot lines other than a street side lot line that connects the front and rear 
lot lines.  

Lot Line, Street Side:  That lot line or lines on a corner lot adjoining a street right-of-way that 
connects the front lot line to a rear lot line.